Form # P04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK CITY OF PORTLAND **PERMIT ISSUED** Please Read CTION В Application And Notes, If Any, Permit Number: 050925 PERMIT Attached JUL 1 8 2005 This is to certify that Shalom House Inc /The Thax Compar CITY OF PORTLAND has permission to Add 2 office spaces amend pe it #0504 AT 321 Valley St 065 D01800Î

ation

provided that the person or persons, of the provisions of the Statutes of N the construction, maintenance and u this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

ication insped n must and w n permis n procu e this ding or t thered ed or d osed-in. R NOTICE IS REQUIRED.

of buildings and sa

m or

ne and of the

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

epting this permit shall comply with all

tures, and of the application on file in

ances of the City of Portland regulating

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS Fire Dept. CApt. Greg CASS Health Dept. Appeal Board_ Other _ Department Name

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

				F		PERM	IT ISSI	UED		
City of Portland, Maine 389 Congress Street, 04101	_			1011	rmit No: 05-0925	Issue Date		CBL	D018	8001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	, rax. (201) 014-0		er Address	JUL	1 8 20	Phone:	$\stackrel{\circ}{=}$	
321 Valley St		Shalom House Inc			30x 560				- 1	
Business Name:		Contractor Name:		Contr	actor Address:	CITY O	T DADT	Bhas	. 1	****
	The Thaxter Company		/	55 E	Contractor Address: CITY OF I			20K14ANU 2077753499		
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:			Perm	it Type:					Zone:
					endment to C					
Past Use:	Troposed eser		1	Perm	nit Fee:	Cost of Wor	1	EO Distri	ct:	
Commercial		Add 2 office spaces amend permit			\$93.00 \$7,500.00 2					
	#050473			FIRE	E DEPT:	Approved Denied	INSPECT	TION:		
				_ \ w	ith cond. t	iesa Cs		7/15	105	
Add 2 office spaces amend permit #050473					Signature: Case Signature: Cas			gnature: Clix Ciux T		
				Actio	on: Approv	ved App	proved w/Co	onditions		Denied
				Signa	nture:		Г	Date.		
Permit Taken By: ldobson	Date Applied For: 07/08/2005			·	Zoning	Approv	al			
		Spe	cial Zone or Re	views	Zoni	ng Appeal		Historic	Preser	vation
1. This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.		Shoreland At R		per.	Variance		i	Not in District or Landmar		
 Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work 			Wetland & Wetlan		Miscellaneous			Does Not Require Review		
					Conditional Use			Requires Review		
			bdivision		Interpretation			Approved		
		Sit	e Plan		Approve	ed		Approve	d w/Co	nditions
		Maj [Minora M	M	☐ Denied			Denied		
		Date:	7/17	05	Date:		Date):		
			l							
			ERTIFICAT							
I hereby certify that I am the o I have been authorized by the o jurisdiction. In addition, if a p shall have the authority to ente such permit.	owner to make this appli ermit for work described	ication a	as his authoriz application is	ed agen issued,	t and I agree I certify that	to conform the code off	to all appl icial's aut	licable la horized	aws of repres	this entative

ADDRESS

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT

DATE

PHONE

City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit				Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:	
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716				05-0925	07/08/2005	065 D018001	
Location of Construction:		Owner Name:		C	Owner Address:		Phone:
321 Valley St		Shalom House Inc]	Po Box 560		
3usiness Name:	Name: Contractor Name:		C	Contractor Address:	Phone		
		The Thaxter Company	7		55 Bell Street Portl	and	(207) 775-3499
_essee/Buyer's Name	Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type:						
			•		Amendment to Co	mmercial	
'roposed Use:]	Proposed	d Project Description:		
Add 2 office spaces amend permit #050473 Add 2 office spaces amend permit #050473							
Dept: Zoning	Status: A	approved	Revi	iewer:	Marge Schmucka	Approval Da	te: 07/12/2005
Note:		11			8		Ok to Issue:
Dept: Building Note:	Status: A	Approved	Revi	iewer:	Mike Nugent	Approval Da	
Dept: Fire Note: 1) All building constructions		approved with Condition	s Revi	ewer:	Cptn Greg Cass	Approval Da	te: 07/14/2005 Ok to Issue: ✓
1							

All Purpose Building Permit Application

roperty owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any Property withir the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

atlon/Address of Construction: 32/ Valley	
fotal Square Footage of Proposed Structure Square Footage of Lot	
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# 065 DONE Shahm for Men.	Telephone: 814 - (800
telephenion de la versión de l	Cost Of 7,500 Work: \$ 7,500
Current use: Office If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use: Approximately how long has it been vacant: Proposed use: Office and two Office Apprehiments Project description: Carrier of the approximate o	
Contractor's name, address & telephone: The That fer Who should we contact when the permit is ready: STEVE KELTONIC Mailing address: The That fer Contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pic review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop word and a \$100.00 fee If any work starts before the permit is picked up. PHONE: & 7	k up the permit and

	<u> </u>	1	<u> </u>
Signature of applicant:	Clou	Date: 7/8	05
		,	•

July 5, 2005

Mike Nugent City of Portland Building Inspections Department City Hall Portland, Maine 04101

Re: Proposed Amendment to Building Permit #065 D001, issued May 26,2005 for 321 Valley Street.

Dear Mike,

The above permit was issued for the interior fit-up of the offices of The Frannie Peabody Center at the Shalom House, Inc. office building at 321 Valley Street.

The Owner, Shalom House, Inc. is now proposing an amendment to that permit. They want to build Office 131 and Office 132 for themselves by partitioning off their Existing Office 124. The proposed work includes interior steel stud partition walls, door 26, two replacement windows in existing openings (windows R1 and R2) and one new window (window N1). Also included would be electrical power and lighting and mechanical heating, cooling and ventilation work.

Enclosed is drawing Ska-3 dated July 5, 2005. Walls included in the original permit are shown cross-hatched; walls included in the proposed amendment are show as solid. Window, doors and other devices are keyed.

If you have any questions please contact me or Steve Keltonic at The Thaxter Company.

Sincerely,

John Shields Architect

